
Lagsmesterskap miniatyr 2018 Målselv Skytterlag 

 

Mesterskap Rekrutt 
1 Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 49 48  99  98 343 9*  

2 Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen Målselv 50 48 49 100  95 342 7*  

3 Rebecca Horn Scarlet Målselv 46 45 43  88  62 284 2*  

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 
1 Alexander Hakvåg Målselv 49 49 48  99 100 345 10*  
2 Trygve Arild-Hanssen Målselv 49 49 49  95  96 338 3*  

3 Marco Nesvold Målselv 48 47 47  93  99 334 5*  

Mesterskap Junior 
1 Viktoria Pleym Ribe Målselv 50 49 50  99 100 348 14*  
2 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 50 49 49  98  98 344 11*  
3 Ronja Østli Bjørnsmo Målselv 50 47 49  96  99 341 11*  
4 Rebekka Hakvåg Målselv 45 47 49  94  98 333 3*  

Mesterskap V65 
1 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 48 48 49  96  97 338 9*  

Mesterskap V73 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 50 49 49  99  96 343 8*  

2 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 43 46 47  96  93 325 4*  

Mesterskap Klasse 1 
1 Tormod Gangsei Målselv 49 49 50  98 246 11*  
2 Tommy Nilssen Målselv 50 48 49  98 245 8*  

3 Stig Bjarne Larsen Målselv 48 50 49  97 244 7*  

4 Helene Hågensen Målselv 46 47 46  93 232 1*  

5 Yngve Wingstad Målselv 39 46 49  85 219 1*  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 49 50  99  97 344 12*  
2 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 49 48 50  98  99 344 9*  

3 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 50 48 50  95  97 340 13*  
4 Jan-Viktor Berntsen Målselv 49 45 50  97  97 338 9*  

5 Øystein Berglund Målselv 50 47 50  91  97 335 5*  

6 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 50 45 48  95  96 334 6*  

7 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv 46 46 48  92  94 326 2*  

8 Cathrine Berntsen Johansen Målselv 48 43 49  92  84 316 5*  

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Klaus Arne Olsen Målselv 50 46 49  98  99 342 14*  
2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 46 48  95 100 339 11*  
3 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 50 44 50  97  97 338 15*  
4 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 49 45 49  94 100 337 7*  

5 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 47 48  94  98 337 5*  

6 Magne Gamst Målselv 50 45 47  97  96 335 12*  
7 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 47 47 48  94  99 335 6*  

8 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 49 44 49  92  98 332 8*  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Tore Winje Målselv 50 49 50  94  97 340 9*  

2 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 49 46 49  95  92 331 3*  

Miniatyrstaupet 
1 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 49 50  99  97 344 12* Miniatyrstaupet 
2 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 49 48 50  98  99 344 9*  

3 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 50 49 49  99  96 343 8*  

4 Klaus Arne Olsen Målselv 50 46 49  98  99 342 14*  
5 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 50 48 50  95  97 340 13*  
6 Stig Bjarne Larsen Målselv 48 50 49  97  96 340 10*  
7 Tommy Nilssen Målselv 50 48 49  98  95 340 9*  

8 Tore Winje Målselv 50 49 50  94  97 340 9*  

9 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 46 48  95 100 339 11*  
10 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 50 44 50  97  97 338 15*  
11 Jan-Viktor Berntsen Målselv 49 45 50  97  97 338 9*  

12 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 48 48 49  96  97 338 9*  

13 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 49 45 49  94 100 337 7*  

14 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 47 48  94  98 337 5*  

15 Tormod Gangsei Målselv 49 49 50  98  89 335 14*  
16 Magne Gamst Målselv 50 45 47  97  96 335 12*  
17 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 47 47 48  94  99 335 6*  

18 Øystein Berglund Målselv 50 47 50  91  97 335 5*  

19 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 50 45 48  95  96 334 6*  

20 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 49 44 49  92  98 332 8*  

21 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 49 46 49  95  92 331 3*  

22 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv 46 46 48  92  94 326 2*  

23 Helene Hågensen Målselv 46 47 46  93  94 326 1*  

24 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 43 46 47  96  93 325 4*  

25 Cathrine Berntsen Johansen Målselv 48 43 49  92  84 316 5*  

26 Yngve Wingstad Målselv 39 46 49  85  97 316 3*  

Klasse NU - 25 Skudd 
Adrian Brandskognes Målselv 41 41 42  77 201 1* Gjenstand 

Ollie Elvelund Målselv 48 46 48  93 235 4* Gjenstand 

Karolius Finnøy Målselv 41 43 37  44 165 0* Gjenstand 



Ervin Johansen Målselv 47 46 48  96 237 5* Gjenstand 

Solveig Lorentzen Målselv 47 46 47  88 228 0* Gjenstand 

Julie Nordli Larsen Målselv 49 46 49  95 239 2* Gjenstand 

Trygve Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 46 47 48  99 240 7* Gjenstand 

Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 37 39 37  66 179 0* Gjenstand 

Oliver Strokkenes Målselv 42 47 46  85 220 2* Gjenstand 

Klasse R - 25 Skudd 
1 Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen Målselv 50 48 49 100 247 6* Kr   0 

2 Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 49 48  99 245 7*  

3 Rebecca Horn Scarlet Målselv 46 45 43  88 222 2*  

Klasse ER - 25 Skudd 
1 Alexander Hakvåg Målselv 49 49 48  99 245 6* Kr   0 

2 Trygve Arild-Hanssen Målselv 49 49 49  95 242 3*  

3 Marco Nesvold Målselv 48 47 47  93 235 3*  

Klasse J - 25 Skudd 
1 Viktoria Pleym Ribe Målselv 50 49 50  99 248 9* Kr   0 

2 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 50 49 49  98 246 8* Kr   0 

3 Ronja Østli Bjørnsmo Målselv 50 47 49  96 242 7*  

4 Rebekka Hakvåg Målselv 45 47 49  94 235 2*  

Klasse V65 - 25 Skudd 
1 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 48 48 49  96 241 7* Kr   0 

Klasse V73 - 25 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 50 49 49  99 247 8* Kr   0 

2 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 43 46 47  96 232 3*  

Klasse 1 - 25 Skudd 
1 Tormod Gangsei Målselv 49 49 50  98 246 11* Kr   0 
2 Tommy Nilssen Målselv 50 48 49  98 245 8* Kr   0 

3 Stig Bjarne Larsen Målselv 48 50 49  97 244 7*  

4 Helene Hågensen Målselv 46 47 46  93 232 1*  

5 Yngve Wingstad Målselv 39 46 49  85 219 1*  

Klasse 2 - 25 Skudd 
1 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 49 50  99 247 8* Kr   0 

2 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 49 48 50  98 245 6* Kr   0 

3 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 50 48 50  95 243 11* Kr   0 
4 Jan-Viktor Berntsen Målselv 49 45 50  97 241 7*  

5 Øystein Berglund Målselv 50 47 50  91 238 4*  

6 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 50 45 48  95 238 4*  

7 Cathrine Berntsen Johansen Målselv 48 43 49  92 232 5*  

8 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv 46 46 48  92 232 2*  

Klasse 4 - 25 Skudd 
1 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 46 48  95 239 6* Kr   0 

2 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 47 48  94 239 4*  

3 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 49 44 49  92 234 3*  

Klasse 5 - 25 Skudd 
1 Klaus Arne Olsen Målselv 50 46 49  98 243 12* Kr   0 
2 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 50 44 50  97 241 11* Kr   0 
3 Magne Gamst Målselv 50 45 47  97 239 9*  

4 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 49 45 49  94 237 5*  

5 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 47 47 48  94 236 2*  

Klasse V55 - 25 Skudd 
1 Tore Winje Målselv 50 49 50  94 243 7* Kr   0 

2 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 49 46 49  95 239 3*  
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